PRODUCT INFORMATION
BATHROOMS
Thornbury Vanity Unit        April 2024
THORNBURY
Floorstanding Vanity Unit
Product Picture/Photo
Note:  Thornbury 800 Saltillo with brass legs and XX Handles; Tap – XX;  Walls - South Cliff Terra – Paint
- Pompeiian Red;  Floor – Volterra Tortona

• FE Product Code:  Various (dependent on size and colour)
• Each unit it customisable with your choice of handles, legs and taps
• Single ceramic basin with 1 tap hole – waste and tap to be ordered separately.
• Carcass: 16mm, 18mm and 20mm Painted & Melamine faced MDF
• Fascia Components: 20mm Painted MDF
• 10 year manufacturers guarantee
THORNBURY UNITS:
Thornbury 600 Thornbury 800 Thornbury 1000
THRN600COLOUR THRN800COLOUR THRN1000COLOUR
THORNBURY COLOURS:
WHITE GLOSS CANTALA BASALT SALTILLO
PRODUCT INFORMATION
BATHROOMS
Thornbury Vanity Unit        April 2024
STEP 1:  CHOOSE YOUR UNIT SIZE:
Thornbury 600 + fixings - THRN600COLOUR
Thornbury 800 – THRN800COLOUR
Thornbury 1000 – THRN1000COLOUR
** Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.
*** Fixing point dimensions are for guidance only/the positions of wall fixing must be checked when product is received.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
BATHROOMS
Thornbury Vanity Unit        April 2024
STEP 2:  ADD THE CORRECT SIZE BASIN:
Thornbury 600 Basin - THRNBAS600
Thornbury 800 Basin – THRNBAS800
Thornbury 1000 Basin – THRNBAS1000
PRODUCT INFORMATION
BATHROOMS
Thornbury Vanity Unit        April 2024
STEP 3:  CHOOSE YOUR HANDLES: